
NEUAL Outdoor Champs Day 1 (WA720 + H2H)
North of England University Archery League (NOC12025)
Nab's Head Ln, Preston PR5 0UQ, 10-05-2025
Judges: Morris Lorraine, Kellett Angela, Morris Phil, Roberts Christine, Spedding Juliet
Organizing Committee: Taylor Philip, Livingstone Jake

Recurve Novice Women
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AL-ANSARI Abir
SCOTT Lottie
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OLUWAYI Christabel
VAN DER WALT Kacey

816

1370

2
6

Bronze

15 8 5
23 21 15 21

Scott L.
Oluwayi C.

0
6

Gold

17 12 14
18 25 21

AL-Ansari A.
Van Der Walt K.

0
6
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